31/2" |
[89mm]

3/4"
[19mm]

1

JOINTCRETE™ PRIMER
10 MIL. MIN THICKNESS
(INCLUDED w/ #EJN-JOINTCRETE HEADER KIT)

(#EJN-WS-500)

ELASTOMERIC SEAL w/ PERFORATED FLANGES

JOINTCRETE™ HEADER MATERIAL

Dimension Chart *

Total Installation Range

Movement Min Max

< 4 4. 4 2]
2 3/4" N
[70mm] 5" [127mm]
Movement
Model
Min Nominal J.O. Max
EJN-WS-500 | 2"(51mm) 5" (127mm) | 7" (178mm)

5" (127mm) |3 1/2"(89mm) [6 1/4"(159mm)

* Chart based on nominal joint opening at 70°F.

SLAB-SLAB WING SEAL RECESSED BLOCKOUT APPLICATION
EXPOSED FINISH: BLACK
STOCK LENGTHS: CONTINUOUS BETWEEN COLUMNS & DRAINS

DRAWING: NOT DRAWN TO SCALE

(#EJN-JOINTCRETE HEADER KIT)
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